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YemnioHaT U-19
2020/21 21- Typ, MaTy Nel142

CyboTa, 10.04.2021, 13:00, "OnHamo" iM. B. JlobaHoBCbKOrO, Knis. 12°C.

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

I[rHaTeHKo JeHunc
beHepntok ApteM
Os4yk Makcum
®inaToB ApceHin
MalleHko daHun
Bnacos Oner
LapeHko AHTOH
Aunk Onekcangp (K)
Tnymak Kpin
Bni3HiveHko BikTop
Monos Kipin

3anacHi

12
3
22
21
24
5
9
11
7

®acToB ApTeM
3axigHun Masno
Manuw HagiH

TaH4ak Bacusib
MaTycesuny Bonogumup
CKpunHUK [nns
IcapyeHko HikiTa
BeneteHb Bnagucnas
Fopbay Irop

TpeHep
KocTiok Irop

ApbiTp:

KohaHoB MukunTa
AcucteHT 1:

Cniocap €BreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

Pe3Hik AHacTacis

4- apbiTp:

OcayneHko OMntpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
HeHuncrok BikTop

1:0

«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo

12
14
21
45
77
4
28
8
99
9
7

KiHapenkiH FAKiB
Bbonko danwuno
onoBaubkuin aHiin
[MoroB borpaH
Kobenb4yyk Makcum
ConosrnoB Makcmum
Mucnan Makcum
Nebenes Ceprin
CBuUCTYH KpicTiaH
KpaBueHko fpocsias
byTiy Apocnas (K)

3anacHi

71
24
25
3

19
22
27
11

Xoma borpgaH

Yanun borpaH
dangop ApTem
CrenbMaluyk Makcum
l'ynos puropin
AHtoK JaHuno
OBCSIHHIK MuKkunTa
Konun Ceprii

TpeHep
buutopa BikTop
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2020/21, 21-n Typ, MaTy Ne142
Cyb6oTa, 10.04.2021, 13:00, "OnHamo" im. B. JTobaHoBCbKOro, Knis. 12°C.
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